Grants Management

Wednesday, November 13, 2013

Michigan Department of Natural Resources 2:27:57 PM
FINAL: DNR Staff Rankings
2013 MNRTF Acquisition Applications
Grant Cumulative
Request Grant
Score Applicant App. No. Project Title Project County Amount Amount
395  City of East Tawas 13-020 East Tawas City Park-Genii's/Verlac losco $406,300 $406,300
Acquisition
390  City of Marquette ~ 13-032 Clark Lambros Beach Park Acquisition Marquette $1,440,000 $1,846,300
370 DNR - Forest 13-123 Pigeon River Property Otsego $500,000 $2,346,300
Resources Division
370  DNR - Wildlife 13-128 Porter Township SGA Land Initiative Van Buren $1,800,000 $4,146,300
Division
370  Springfield Charter 13-100 Shiawassee Lake Property Acquisition Oakland $99,900 $4,246,200
Township
365  City of Pontiac 13-065 Clinton River Trail Acquisition-Pontiac Oakland $370,000 $4,616,200
365  Garfield Charter 13-118 Boardman Valley Nature Preserve Grand Traverse $270,000 $4,886,200
Township Acquisition
360 DNR - Wildlife 13-129 Holly Recreation Area Land Initiative Oakland $3,030,000 $7,916,200
Division
355  Village of Baraga  13-057 Baraga Lake Superior Shoreline Acquisition Baraga $185,000 $8,101,200
350 DNR - Forest 13-124 Dair Creek Property Benzie $700,000 $8,801,200
Resources Division
350 DNR - Forest 13-126 Little Manistee River Property Lake $100,000 $8,901,200
Resources Division
350  Meridian Charter 13-017 Green Road Land Preserve Acquisition Ingham $99,200 $9,000,400
Township
345  New Buffalo 13-064 Kruger Road Park Acquisition Berrien $150,000 $9,150,400
Township
340  St. Clair County 13-106 North Channel Waterfront Acquisition St. Clair $296,000 $9,446,400
335 City of Boyne City ~ 13-107 Riverside Park Annex Acquisition Charlevoix $48,600 $9,495,000
335  City of Manistique  13-111 Manistique River Waterfront North Lot Schoolcraft $26,400 $9,521,400
Acquisition
335  City of Manistique  13-112 Manistique River Waterfront Lot US-2 Schoolcraft $125,000 $9,646,400
Acquisition
335  City of Manistique  13-113 Manistique River Waterfront Elk Street Schoolcraft $102,300 $9,748,700
Acquisition
330  Berrien County 13-043 Love Creek County Park Expansion Berrien $114,500 $9,863,200
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330 DNR - Forest 13-125 Strombolis Lake Property Grand Traverse $1,000,000 $10,863,200
Resources Division
320  Marathon Township 13-028 Marathon Township Park Land Acquisition ~ Lapeer $98,600 $10,961,800
320 Peaine Township 13-089 Fox Pointe Acquisition Charlevoix $155,300 $11,117,100
315  City of Norton 13-084 Hines Property Acquisition Muskegon $146,800 $11,263,900
Shores
315  DNR - Parks and 13-131 Old Mooring Place Acquisition Grand Traverse $2,500,000 $13,763,900
Recreation Division
305  Spring Lake 13-104 Hines Property Acquisition Ottawa $94,900 $13,858,800
Township
300 DNR - Parks and 13-132 Lime Island Recreation Area-Karen's Chippewa $180,000 $14,038,800
Recreation Division Cabins Acquisition
300 DNR - Parks and 13-133 Cheboygan State Park Acquisition Cheboygan $40,000 $14,078,800
Recreation Division
290  City of Detroit 13-027 Inner Circle Greenway - Conrail Acquisition ~ Wayne $3,431,300 $17,510,100
280  Clinton Township  13-050 Clinton Township Nature Oscoda $134,800 $17,644,900
Preserve/Campground Acquisition
240 City of 13-097 Park Land Acquisition Saginaw $721,800 $18,366,700
Frankenmuth
240  Peninsula 13-086 Bowers Harbor Park Expansion Grand Traverse $626,800 $18,993,500
Township
220 Thomas Township 13-007 Roethke Park Land Acquisition Saginaw $39,700 $19,033,200
No. of Applications: 32 Request Total: $19,033,200
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